
Stand: 15:42

Pl. Verein / Mannschaft Name S1 S2 S3 Einzel Summe

1 807031 SV Hubertus 1956 Untertheres 1 950,1
405 Schad Roswitha 105,5 105,9 106,1 317,5
406 Schad Wolfgang 106,1 106,0 104,9 317,0
407 Seuß Wolfgang 105,9 104,8 104,9 315,6

2 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 2 946,5
123 Brönner Kurt 105,6 107,3 103,8 316,7
124 Seufert Manfred 106,0 103,5 103,0 312,5
503 Finger Rudi 105,9 105,8 105,6 317,3

3 802039 Kadersch. Gau Main-Spessart 1 945,5
302 Broda Agnes 106,5 105,3 105,3 317,1
303 Broda Alfred 103,6 105,0 105,2 313,8
304 Oster Sigrid 104,6 104,9 105,1 314,6

4 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 1 944,6
102 Gröschel Jürgen 105,0 105,0 106,0 316,0
105 Bauer Birgit 104,5 104,0 104,7 313,2
402 Wittel Monika 105,3 104,3 105,8 315,4

5 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 943,5
321 Berninger Rudolf 105,1 104,9 104,3 314,3
322 Köhler Manfred 105,1 104,2 105,5 314,8
323 Sahlmüller Thomas 105,0 104,9 104,5 314,4

6 804032 SSG Mittelmain 941,7
213 Hörning Gottfried 105,5 105,2 104,4 315,1
214 Kirchner Ernst Rudolf 105,4 105,1 106,3 316,8
215 Meckel Wolfgang 103,4 104,0 102,4 309,8

7 803039 SG Untermain 2 939,7
513 Kempf Horst 103,8 103,8 103,3 310,9
514 Kling Manfred 106,0 103,8 103,7 313,5
515 Weis Wilhelm 105,9 105,4 104,0 315,3

8 807031 SV Hubertus 1956 Untertheres 2 938,7
401 Röß Wolfgang 104,1 105,2 103,9 313,2
408 Fritzmann Gerhard 103,8 104,9 105,0 313,7
409 Mayer Lieselotte 103,3 103,0 105,5 311,8

9 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 2 937,8
101 Biedermann Robert 105,9 105,1 104,4 315,4
104 Bauer Rainer 103,3 104,4 104,6 312,3
403 Wittel Martin 103,2 102,7 104,2 310,1
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10 803039 SG Untermain 1 933,6
509 Schüßler Dagmar 100,5 102,6 102,9 306,0
512 Kuhn Manfred 102,7 106,2 103,9 312,8
511 Stapf Burkard 105,9 105,0 103,9 314,8

11 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 3 933,6
113 Burkert Gerhard 103,8 105,0 103,1 311,9
211 Haas Erich 103,3 105,1 102,9 311,3
212 Rösch Alfred 103,0 104,2 103,2 310,4

12 807027 Hubertus Stammheim 932,3
203 Neubauer Lydie 104,1 101,7 106,2 312,0
204 Hübner Rainer 104,8 104,0 98,7 307,5
205 Neubauer Wolfgang 103,9 104,2 104,7 312,8

13 808014 KKSV Höllrich 931,5
601 Fella Edwin 102,2 105,7 104,3 312,2
602 Steiger Oswald 101,7 103,6 105,1 310,4
603 Kenner Wolfgang 102,0 103,3 103,6 308,9

14 807035 SV Grafenrheinfeld 931,5
217 Ripperger Monika 105,4 104,3 106,2 315,9
218 Ripperger Peter 104,2 105,9 99,5 309,6
312 Wetterich Reinhard 102,3 102,2 101,5 306,0

15 807028 SG Traustadt 928,2
415 Preyer Norbert 103,8 103,0 101,3 308,1
416 Dünninger Günter 104,1 103,2 102,8 310,1
417 Göb Peter 102,1 104,4 103,5 310,0

16 801006 SV Großlangheim 1 923,6
117 Weigand Ralf 104,6 104,3 104,8 313,7
118 Drews Horst 103,9 103,0 102,6 309,5
119 Lewandowski Roland 99,2 100,4 100,8 300,4

17 804018 SG Remlingen 922,9
207 Lauer Herbert 100,8 101,7 100,8 303,3
208 Lauer Walter 102,0 103,6 104,0 309,6
209 Schumacher Renate 104,2 102,7 103,1 310,0

18 807031 SV Hubertus 1956 Untertheres 3 917,0
411 Seuß Angela 104,6 103,9 100,6 309,1
412 Trütschel Jürgen 101,1 102,1 101,3 304,5
413 Zoth Ursula 99,5 101,3 102,6 303,4
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19 802039 Kadersch. Gau Main-Spessart 3 916,3
308 Oster Arnold 99,6 102,2 103,4 305,2
309 Lehrieder Walter 101,7 101,2 102,3 305,2
310 Behl Hertha 102,7 101,7 101,5 305,9

20 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 3 916,2
103 Linz Herbert 103,0 103,2 104,5 310,7
216 Hofmann Lieselotte 99,3 101,0 99,8 300,1
404 Hartmann Hans 103,5 103,1 98,8 305,4

21 801021 SG Prichsenstadt 1 915,9
219 Ott Stefan 102,7 102,4 103,2 308,3
220 Heim Johannes 101,7 101,0 103,3 306,0
221 Ott Harald 100,9 101,1 99,6 301,6

22 808029 KKS Rottendorf 915,7
516 Heim Norbert 103,7 103,6 102,4 309,7
517 Heim Karin 102,5 102,9 103,8 309,2
518 Bund Norbert 99,8 98,5 98,5 296,8

23 801006 SV Großlangheim 2 913,8
120 Römmlein Leonhard 101,7 102,2 102,7 306,6
121 Grebner Benno 101,6 97,4 100,0 299,0
122 Will Diether 100,9 105,2 102,1 308,2

24 801021 SG Prichsenstadt 2 911,5
107 Strobl Hein 102,6 103,0 102,6 308,2
108 Strobl Susanne 100,6 103,6 97,9 302,1
109 Strobl Meik 100,2 103,6 97,4 301,2

25 807006 BSG Geldersheim 905,4
222 Christ Thomas 102,9 101,7 102,1 306,7
223 Christ Barbara 98,0 95,8 96,0 289,8
224 Treutlein Günter 103,1 103,2 102,6 308,9

26 808030 Gräfl. SG Sommerhausen 610,1
519 Runze Leo 103,2 100,4 103,7 307,3
520 Sautner Hermann 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
521 Denninger Norbert 101,1 101,1 100,6 302,8

27 802039 Kadersch. Gau Main-Spessart 2 0,0
305 Brückner Johann 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
306 Schneider Heinz Jakob 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
307 Heininger Karl Heinz 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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1 506 Kolb Dietmar 807024 BSG Schweinfurt 106,3 105,6 105,7 317,6

2 213 Hörning Gottfried 804032 SSG Mittelmain 1 105,5 105,2 104,4 315,1

3 323 Sahlmüller Thomas 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 105,0 104,9 104,5 314,4

4 116 Gehrig Michael 808046 SG Zellingen 105,5 104,4 104,1 314,0

5 205 Neubauer Wolfgang 807027 Hubertus Stammheim 1 103,9 104,2 104,7 312,8

6 106 Dörrie Mathias 808033 SG Diana Leinach 103,5 104,8 104,4 312,7

7 224 Treutlein Günter 807006 BSG Geldersheim 1 103,1 103,2 102,6 308,9

8 219 Ott Stefan 801021 SG Prichsenstadt 1 102,7 102,4 103,2 308,3

9 107 Strobl Hein 801021 SG Prichsenstadt 2 102,6 103,0 102,6 308,2

10 222 Christ Thomas 807006 BSG Geldersheim 1 102,9 101,7 102,1 306,7

11 220 Heim Johannes 801021 SG Prichsenstadt 1 101,7 101,0 103,3 306,0

12 311 Lung Alexander 807035 SV Grafenrheinfeld 100,4 100,8 100,9 302,1

13 109 Strobl Meik 801021 SG Prichsenstadt 2 100,2 103,6 97,4 301,2

14 121 Grebner Benno 801006 SV Großlangheim 2 101,6 97,4 100,0 299,0
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1 217 Ripperger Monika 807035 SV Grafenrheinfeld 1 105,4 104,3 106,2 315,9

2 203 Neubauer Lydie 807027 Hubertus Stammheim 1 104,1 101,7 106,2 312,0

3 502 Schmitt Heidi 805003 SV Salz 102,9 104,6 103,1 310,6

4 411 Seuß Angela 807031 SV Untertheres 3 104,6 103,9 100,6 309,1

5 413 Zoth Ursula 807031 SV Untertheres 3 99,5 101,3 102,6 303,4

6 206 Hübner Petra 807027 Hubertus Stammheim 102,3 102,0 99,1 303,4

7 108 Strobl Susanne 801021 SG Prichsenstadt 2 100,6 103,6 97,9 302,1

8 223 Christ Barbara 807006 BSG Geldersheim 1 98,0 95,8 96,0 289,8

Seniorenmeisterschaft 2023
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1 111 Hoffmann Günther 801025 SG Stierhöfstetten 105,7 106,5 105,0 317,2

2 406 Schad Wolfgang 807031 SV Untertheres 1 106,1 106,0 104,9 317,0

3 123 Brönner Kurt 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 2 105,6 107,3 103,8 316,7

4 102 Gröschel Jürgen 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 1 105,0 105,0 106,0 316,0

5 322 Köhler Manfred 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 105,1 104,2 105,5 314,8

6 511 Stapf Burkard 803039 SG Untermain 1 105,9 105,0 103,9 314,8

7 321 Berninger Rudolf 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 105,1 104,9 104,3 314,3

8 408 Fritzmann Gerhard 807031 SV Untertheres 2 103,8 104,9 105,0 313,7

9 117 Weigand Ralf 801006 SV Großlangheim 1 104,6 104,3 104,8 313,7

10 418 Königer Harald 807028 SG Traustadt 104,5 103,5 105,5 313,5

11 401 Röß Wolfgang 807031 SV Untertheres 2 104,1 105,2 103,9 313,2

12 512 Kuhn Manfred 803039 SG Untermain 1 102,7 106,2 103,9 312,8

13 104 Bauer Rainer 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 2 103,3 104,4 104,6 312,3

14 601 Fella Edwin 808014 KKSV Höllrich 1 102,2 105,7 104,3 312,2

15 103 Linz Herbert 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 3 103,0 103,2 104,5 310,7

16 403 Wittel Martin 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 2 103,2 102,7 104,2 310,1

17 416 Dünninger Günter 807028 SG Traustadt 1 104,1 103,2 102,8 310,1

18 417 Göb Peter 807028 SG Traustadt 1 102,1 104,4 103,5 310,0

19 215 Meckel Wolfgang 804032 SSG Mittelmain 1 103,4 104,0 102,4 309,8

20 516 Heim Norbert 808029 KKS Rottendorf 1 103,7 103,6 102,4 309,7

21 218 Ripperger Peter 807035 SV Grafenrheinfeld 1 104,2 105,9 99,5 309,6

22 118 Drews Horst 801006 SV Großlangheim 1 103,9 103,0 102,6 309,5

23 603 Kenner Wolfgang 808014 KKSV Höllrich 1 102,0 103,3 103,6 308,9

24 501 Schmitt Uli 805003 SV Salz 102,9 101,8 103,6 308,3

25 122 Will Diether 801006 SV Großlangheim 2 100,9 105,2 102,1 308,2

26 415 Preyer Norbert 807028 SG Traustadt 1 103,8 103,0 101,3 308,1

27 204 Hübner Rainer 807027 Hubertus Stammheim 1 104,8 104,0 98,7 307,5

28 312 Wetterich Reinhard 807035 SV Grafenrheinfeld 1 102,3 102,2 101,5 306,0

29 309 Lehrieder Walter 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart3 101,7 101,2 102,3 305,2

30 207 Lauer Herbert 804018 SG Remlingen 1 100,8 101,7 100,8 303,3

31 521 Denninger Norbert 808030 Gräfl. SG Sommerhausen 1 101,1 101,1 100,6 302,8

32 221 Ott Harald 801021 SG Prichsenstadt 1 100,9 101,1 99,6 301,6

33 518 Bund Norbert 808029 KKS Rottendorf 1 99,8 98,5 98,5 296,8

34 305 Brückner Johann 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

35 510 Abramczuk Dr. Andreas 803039 SG Untermain 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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1 405 Schad Roswitha 807031 SV Untertheres 1 105,5 105,9 106,1 317,5

2 302 Broda Agnes 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart1 106,5 105,3 105,3 317,1

3 402 Wittel Monika 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 1 105,3 104,3 105,8 315,4

4 304 Oster Sigrid 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart1 104,6 104,9 105,1 314,6

5 105 Bauer Birgit 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 1 104,5 104,0 104,7 313,2

6 517 Heim Karin 808029 KKS Rottendorf 1 102,5 102,9 103,8 309,2

7 410 Neeb Marianne 807031 SV Untertheres 102,0 103,1 101,8 306,9

8 605 Kohr Anette 801017 SG Marktsteft 102,4 100,7 103,0 306,1

9 509 Schüßler Dagmar 803039 SG Untermain 1 100,5 102,6 102,9 306,0

10 604 Schneider Anni 808014 KKSV Höllrich 96,4 98,7 99,6 294,7
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1 503 Finger Rudi 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 2 105,9 105,8 105,6 317,3

2 214 Kirchner Ernst Rudolf 804032 SSG Mittelmain 1 105,4 105,1 106,3 316,8

3 407 Seuß Wolfgang 807031 SV Untertheres 1 105,9 104,8 104,9 315,6

4 101 Biedermann Robert 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 2 105,9 105,1 104,4 315,4

5 303 Broda Alfred 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart1 103,6 105,0 105,2 313,8

6 124 Seufert Manfred 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 2 106,0 103,5 103,0 312,5

7 324 Hock Alfons 803026 KKSV Trennfurt 104,8 104,5 103,1 312,4

8 113 Burkert Gerhard 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 3 103,8 105,0 103,1 311,9

9 602 Steiger Oswald 808014 KKSV Höllrich 1 101,7 103,6 105,1 310,4

10 212 Rösch Alfred 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 3 103,0 104,2 103,2 310,4

11 112 Schäfer Siegfried 801025 SG Stierhöfstetten 104,9 103,7 101,4 310,0

12 208 Lauer Walter 804018 SG Remlingen 1 102,0 103,6 104,0 309,6

13 114 Lechner Kurt 801013 Kgl. Priv. SG Mainbernheim 102,4 102,7 103,8 308,9

14 519 Runze Leo 808030 Gräfl. SG Sommerhausen 1 103,2 100,4 103,7 307,3

15 606 Fuchsberger Rainer 807031 SV Untertheres 104,3 101,0 101,9 307,2

16 120 Römmlein Leonhard 801006 SV Großlangheim 2 101,7 102,2 102,7 306,6

17 404 Hartmann Hans 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 3 103,5 103,1 98,8 305,4

18 308 Oster Arnold 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart3 99,6 102,2 103,4 305,2

19 412 Trütschel Jürgen 807031 SV Untertheres 3 101,1 102,1 101,3 304,5

20 119 Lewandowski Roland 801006 SV Großlangheim 1 99,2 100,4 100,8 300,4

21 522 Mündlein Werner 808030 Gräfl. SG Sommerhausen 99,0 101,4 97,1 297,5

22 306 Schneider Heinz Jakob 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23 307 Heininger Karl Heinz 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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1 409 Mayer Lieselotte 807031 SV Untertheres 2 103,3 103,0 105,5 311,8

2 209 Schumacher Renate 804018 SG Remlingen 1 104,2 102,7 103,1 310,0

3 310 Behl Hertha 802039 Kaderschützen Gau Main-Spessart3 102,7 101,7 101,5 305,9

4 216 Hofmann Lieselotte 801019 SG-KK Obernbreit 3 99,3 101,0 99,8 300,1
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1 515 Weis Wilhelm 803039 SG Untermain 2 105,9 105,4 104,0 315,3

2 514 Kling Manfred 803039 SG Untermain 2 106,0 103,8 103,7 313,5

3 211 Haas Erich 807002 BSG Bergrheinfeld 3 103,3 105,1 102,9 311,3

4 513 Kempf Horst 803039 SG Untermain 2 103,8 103,8 103,3 310,9

5 414 Ankenbrand Theo 807031 SV Untertheres 103,6 99,7 103,1 306,4

6 301 Ruppert Heinz 804015 Kgl. Priv. SG Marktheidenfeld 100,3 101,6 103,0 304,9

7 210 Schindler Joachim 804018 SG Remlingen 97,1 99,4 98,4 294,9

8 115 Sander Rolf 801013 Kgl. Priv. SG Mainbernheim 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

9 520 Sautner Hermann 808030 Gräfl. SG Sommerhausen 1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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